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Crossword Puzzle

1

10

12

13

2

16

Across

3. Transport water
from place to place

6. People that move
from place to place.

7. Extra of
something

9. Third age of time
12. Form of writing

14. Burn trees and
grass

16. Group of people

19

20

into fertilizer

17. Modern Sumer

18. When an animal
species dies out

19. First evidence of
writing
20. Early
Stone Age
about 2.5
years.
Down

1. Upper middle and
lower class

part of the
lasting
million

2. Writing tool

4. 4 divisions of
the year

5. Taming animals
8. Expert in a job
10. Farming

11. Collecting
food,water,or
supplies.

13. Writing system

15. Later part of the
Stone Age
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